
RECORD OF PLAN HOLDERS

Bid Opening Date: 06-28-2016  Time:  2pm Location: City Hall, 310 W Pearce Blvd, Wentzville, MO  63385

Project: MAIN STREET IMPROVEMENTS Bid Number:  16-039
Project Manager:  Devon Dezort, Civil Engineer Procurement Liaison:  Alice Winkelman, Senior Procurement Specialist

Date FTP 

Link 
Issued Company Name & Address

Point of Contact: 

E-mail 
Phone & Fax

Company: Cannon Companies Name: Kathy Bopp

6/7/2016 Email:  kbopp@cannoncompanies.com

Troy, MO  63379 Phone/Fax:  636 462 8277 / 636 528 2555

Company: KJ Unnerstall Name: David Riegel

6/7/2016 Email:  info@kjuinc.com

Washington, MO 63090 Phone/Fax: (636) 239-2028 / (636) 239-2002

Company: NB West Contracting Name: Rob Flotron

6/7/2016 Address:    2780 Mary Email:  rflotron@yahoo.com

Brentwood Mo 63144 Phone/Fax:  314-581-4359

Company: Gershenson Name: Roxanne Wallace

6/7/2016 Address:    2 Truitt Dr Email:  rwallace@gershenson.com

Eureka, MO 63025 Phone/Fax:  636.549.0218

Company: Krupp Construction Name: John Miener 

6/7/2016 Address:    415 Old State Road Email:  bid@kruppmo.com 

Ellisville, MO 63021 Phone/Fax:  636-391-8844

Company: Eplan Name: Raven Webster

6/7/2016 Address:    4115 S. Providence Email:  ravenw@eplanbidding.com

Columbia, MO Phone/Fax:  573-447-7130 / 573-355-5404 

Company:  Gold Star Paving Name:  Bill Schuman

6/7/2016 Address:    619 Shamrock Est. Ln Email:  wrsgoldstar@centurytel.net

Foristell, MO  63348 Phone/Fax:  314-265-9629 / 636-673-2380

Company: J.M. Marschuetz Name: Vicky Montgomery

6/7/2016 Address:    15 Truitt Drive Email:  vicky@marschuetz.com

Eureka, MO 63025 Phone/Fax:  636-938-3600 / 636-938-7411

Company: Pace Construction Name: Christopher Finn

6/7/2016 Address:    1620 Woodson Rd Email:  cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com

St. Louis, MO 63114 Phone/Fax:  (352) 408-3904

Company: Name: 

Address:    Email:  

Phone/Fax:  

Address:    193 N. Lincoln Drive

Address:    4923 South Point 

Road
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